
TF|NANCTAL  AND STATTSTTCAL RF`P°RT                             Month En:,::.  5eHc:1:¥e?2Po82:

"`(J  .  llIE  RURAL. ELECTRIFICATION  BOARDI_.                                       Part-A : Statement of Revenue and Expenses

ITEMS

Year To Date
ThisMonth

Last Year This Year

01.  SAl ,I:  01``  EljE(`TRIC[TY02.t,I,`,I,``Rt,I,,;RATINGREVENUE03TOTz\.LOpl:RATINGREvl.INUF,
1,442,508,341.00 I,645,205,305.00 210,387`130.00

48`380,382.00 50,288,293.00 9,479,176.00

I,490,888,723 .00 1,695`493,598.00 219,866.306.00

I,233,275,949.00 150,836,119.0()

oi   c`(jsT or  puRc[iASED  POWERI05.I)ISTRIBUTIONEXPENSE-OPF,RATION  AND  MAINTENANCE()(tl`ONSUMliRSFjl,LINGEXPENSI_I:07.Al)MINISTR,'\TIVE&CIENERALEXPENSE08.TO'l.J\ljOPERATING&MAINTENANCEEXPENSE09.I)lipRIcl/\TIONANDAMORTIZATIONEXPF,NSES10T,'\XF,XPENSE11.INTl.;Rl;ST()NI,ONGTERMDEBT12.TOTz\I,l`()STOFFjLF,CTRIC`SERVICEI.3.01'1;RAl`1N(`1M,A.RGINS14.G()VERNMENTSIJBSIDYI5N()N-()PI-:R^rrlNGMARC]INS-INTERESTIt,.NtjN-t>pr'RAT]NGMARGINs-oTiiER17.I\lAk(]lNS
I,175,548,351.00

80,307,107.24 81,3 83`982.04 17,378`722.31

76.855,542.00 77.437.5()2.23 13,310,708.77

53` 153.387.01 55,223,878.84 9,299`632.43

1,385,864,387.25 I.447,321.312.11 19(),825,182.51

284,279,543.00 291,()06,930.00 48,885,530.00

4,306,873.00 4,513,250.00 920,430.00

112,527,432.00 119,983,931.00 . 0.0()

I,786,978,235.25 I.862.825,423 .11 240`631.142. 51

(296.089,512.25) ( 167,331.825.11 )  . (20.764,836.51 )

0.00 0.00 0.00

45,327,009.87 38,024,641.76 12,700.687.75

15,338,585,()0 2,026,813 .()0 308,0()7.00

(235`423,917.38)               (127.28().370  35) (7,756,141.76)

tat      ap.igiv wi
rfe Fo`> fatiiTct This Month Year-to-Date(2024-25)

f=arf6taT<c©tFggi5fiFTrfu(fS.¢.T) 27470179 22473983049

i faienrap`fro(fs.¢,q.) 2269592
179 I 74206822381

0 •=.+,    =i.`1,    `.?         .t+.\t=".tr 25200587

8
Cost of Power Purchased ENtg TFTTap/. 29008396 238073243Fvxp cat fran fro ffl

0 •.    i   i +..I :..  +:. + ?.!{+ +,`a tr+  i.a ..  `t+i?a: 0 0
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r-FINANCIAL AND STATISTICAL REPORT                                       pBs :  KHULNA PBs

TO  :  THf=.  RURAL ELECTRIFICATION  BOARD                                                               Month Ending :    December 2024

Part-B : Aging of Consumer Accounts Receivable |Electric

l`iass  ol` Servicei
TotalRecv.Ant.

Current Over 30 Days Over 90 Days
NumberNowDisc.

Number Amount Number Alnount Number Amount

I     I    I,rl`    ,,\(I)OM) 1  5 3 . 2 ()4 .3 7 8 253,307 76,037,019 93,751 63,215,230 9,306 13,952,129 23,159

I.21,'1`     B(lRRO 5.949,318 I,582 I,260.950 580 451,506 197 4.236,862 338

I   J  I,F   ('l(S  l\l)USTRY) 32.770.252 4,879 20,2()0,891 I,945 52L96.]07 713 7,272,654 1,129

I.Lt   |jF   ('2(CONS) I,288.9()6 402 697,976 129 332,641 69 258,349 138

I.51-1`       I)I((`1) 4-31 (',270 3,957 1,7()5,545 I,113 1,532.077 135 1,072,648 296

1.6  ijr   r>2(sl,  &  u/'p) 3.073,()()4 176 867 ,2.7 6 77 I,555,707 51 650,921 129

1.71,[`    I)3(BCS) 4,183.796 141 2,790,931 47 I,102,925 24 289,940 35

I   81jT_  I(COM) 53.208`768 22,561 27,021,043 9,665 14,165,238 2,649 12,022,487 6,718

I.91,1`      l`(1T`MP) 38,038 1 240 I 480 I 37,318 0

2.I    M'l       I(I)OM) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2.2   '\,rl`    2((`()1\'1) 2.153,8()7 8 772,166 2 585,034 I 796,607 0

2.3   Mr|`    `1,(|N|)[;Sr|`RY) 3+029.8() I 94 19,945,792 20 7,560,207 14 6,523.862 43

2.4  M'l _.Lt(|'ONS) 189,847 I 189,847 0 0 0 0 0

2.5   M`l`    5(GI-.;N) 3.735.169 9 515,576 9 961,290 6 2,258,303 I

2.()   M'l`    6(l-I,:MP)I () 0 0 0 0 () 0 ()

2,7  \'lT    7(BCS) () 0 0 0 0 () 0 0

2,8\,1'18\lRRI) () 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

.„   !lr    I(Gl,`T\) () 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3.2  HT   2((`OM) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

`T,  3  I |T_3(|N[)USTRY) 373,627 I 373,62:J 0 0 0 () 0

.1,.jilt_4(C`0NS) 0 0 0` 0 0 0 0 ()

•'    I     L.`llr      I((`JI;N) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

121.:1112(Gl),\') () 0 0 0 0 0 0 ()

5.  stjijAR  [>v  sysTr,Ms 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(t.   R|_1)SAl_.I.:   1`0  ()TI-lER   PB 14.858,792 I 14,858,792 0 0 0 0 0

Tot:|I  : 313`368,793 287,120 167,23 7,671 107,339 96,759,042 13,166 49,372.080 31,986

This Moiith Year To Date Part-B-1 : Other Information
( ` 1 ) I  I 1, c 1 i 1 ) n 240,960.080 I,580,980,183 I.     NiimberofElakas  served 7

IJci.ceii\  ol`(`olleclion 117.38  % 96.10  % 2.     NumberofLady Advisors 3

Month  Re\J.  Oiitstaiiding 1.16                    andwithoutRI        I.16 3       Number of Directors 8

Oiilsti`ncling  ol` Religious  lnst. 1,203,361 4.      NumberofEmployees 582

't



FINANCIAL AND STATISTICAL REPORT                                           pBs :   KHULNA PBs
TO  :  THE RURAL ELECTRIFICATION BOARD                                                                    Month Ending :    December 2024

Part-C  : Balance Sheet

Assets &  Other Debits Amount Liabilities & Other Credits Amount

I    EljF,(l`RIC  PLANT  IN  SERVICE 10,932,311,143 .61 31     MEMMBERSLIIP ISSUED 921,550.00

2   Al`CUMULATED  PROVISIONS  FOR  DEPR 3,642,698,264.06 32     MEMBERSHIP SUBSCRIBED-NOT ISSUED 17,5 86,343 .00

3   NET  UTILITY  PI,ANT  IN  SERVICE 7,289,612,879.55 33     OPERATING MARGINS-PRIOR YEARS (2,156,004,704.09)

4   CONSTRUCTION  WORK  IN  PROGRESS 586,301,639.01 34     OPERATING  MARGINS-CURRENT YEAR ( 167,331,825.11 )

5   T()T/\l,  UTILITY  PI,ANT 7,875,914,518.56 35     OPERATING MARGINS-GOVT.  SUBSIDY 25,513,506  00

6    I)()NATION  RESEL`Vl=`,  FUND 36     NON-OPERATING MARGINS-PRIORYEARS 418,761,391.81

7   I`L:PL/\l`EMENT  RESERVE  FUND 34,944,457.67 37     NON-OPERATING MARGINS-CURRENTYEAR 40,051,454. 76

8   (`()NTRIBUTION TO  RED  REVOLVING  FU 38     DONATED CAPITAL & CAPITAL GAIN OR LO 266,219,979.07

9   INVESTMENT  IN  ASSOCIATED COMPANI 39    TOTALEQUITIES & MARGINS \1,554,282,304.56)

10    ()TI  11+:1{   LSpl.;C1^l,   [`UNL) 1,184,807,510.49 40     REB  LOANS-CASH 6,650,000.00

11     `I()T/\lj  lNVES'l`MENTS 1,219,751,968.16 41      REB  LOANS-lNKIND 8,023,982,688  70

12    (`^SII loo,902,885.34 42     REB LOANS-lN  KIND-PROVISION 461,982,604  23

13    iMPRESTruNL> 225,000.00 43     REB LOANS-OTHER

14   TEMPORARY CASH  INVESTMENT 44    TOTAL LONG TERM DEBT 8,492,615,292.93

i5   sprciAL DEpOsITs 24,loo.00 45     CONSUMER DEPOSITS 395,070,185.88

16   ACC`OUNTS  RECEIVABl.E-ELECTRIC 313,368,793 ,47 46     EMPLOYEES BENEFIT 979,781,113.91

17   A(`(`  PR()V  FOR   UNCOLL[CTBLE  A/C-CR (97,738,303.94) 47     SELF INSURANCE RESERVE

I 8   0TI IER  AC`COUNTS  RF,CE]VA13LE 505.747,324.85 48     TOTA]~, OTHER LONG TERM  L[AB[L]T,ES I ,374,85 I ,299  79

19   MATERIALS  &  SUPPIJES-ELECTRIC 546,042,162.10 49     ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 210,711,330.95

2()   MATT:RI^LS  &  SUPPLIES-MARcllANDISE 132,535.00 50     CONSUMER FOR IRRIGATION

21    PREP/\YM[NTS 51,118`466. 50 51     ACCRUEDTAXES

22   t)'rl IFR  c`uRRFNT &  AC`C`RUED  AsSETS 52,663,516.65 52     MATURED INTEREST 259,368,671,40

23   TOT^l~  l`lj'RREN 1` &  ^CC`UFD  ASSETS 1.472,486,479.97 53     MATURED LONGTERM  DEBT I,652,065,188.00

24   EX l'R,'\ORI)IN^TORY  T'ROPL.:RTY  LOSSES 9,464,712.76 54     OTHER CURRENT-ACCRUED  LIABILITIES 21.590.923  38

25    PRl.:LIMINAR\`'  SURVEY/INVESTIGATION  ( 55     TOTAL CURRENT-ACCRUED LIABILITIES 2,143,736,113 ,73

2(.    t`N(`Ijz'\SSIF`lED  I?XPENSES 310,486,717.77 56     SECURITY ADVANCES AND DEPOSITS 19,8 5 3 ,341.00

27   TEMPORARY.FACILITIES 57     CONSUMER ADVANCES FOR CONSTRUCTIO 1,515,687.27

28   0TI-]ER  DI+TFEI+EL)  DEBITS 27_.527,658.00 58     OTHER DEFFEREDCREDITS 437,342,625.06

2t)   To'I`^i,  Dr;I.T`ERED  DEBITS 347,479,088.53 59     TOTAL DEFFERED CREDITS 458,711,653.33

30   T()T^L  /-\SSETS  AND OTI-IER  DEBITS 10,915 ,632,05 5 .22 60     TOTAL LIABILITIES & OTHER CREDITS 10,915`632,055 .22

r3ha-



FINANCTAT,  AND STATISTICAL REPORT                                      PBS :  KHULNAPBS
TO  :  THE  RURAL  ELECTRIFICATION BOARD                                                        Month Ending :  December 2024

Part-C/I  : Details ofTotal Long Term Debt

PHASE DONOR Amount
I.101,iie   Dr-`lD_1()6 GOB 670,793,423.82

2.1()  I,akh New Consumer Conect Under Ex Dist Sys-GOB GOB 10,644,123 .76

3     12  I'BSs  (I.\t.  &  Int.)  LF GOB 2,797,728.00

4.18  I)BS2 IDA 128,408,022.00

5.  20  l'BSs  (50()OK)  (Ext.  &  lilt.) NORAD NORAD 9,017,194.93

(t.  33KVA  (GOB) GOB 31,450,157.51

7.  4C  IJr` GOB 17,504,751. I  I

8.  5A  (NETliERLAND)  -3 NL 1,3 94,415 .00

tJ.   5A  .IBIC  -P  -45 JAPAN(OECF/JBIC) 142,606,127.38

I(,       5/`\    lJl.` GOB I,410,966.21

I  1 .   5^  N(>RAr> GOB I,705,675.00

I 2.  5A  (-)Ecr`  -p  -45 JAPAN(OECF/JBIC) 153,325,206.49

13     5B   I`r` GOB 415,899,604.46

lil.   5B  Opl`;C  -752  `  P OPEC 40,387.47

15.  7000  Kin.  (Ext.  &  lilt.-2nd)  ljr GOB 324,050.00

16.   `)  PBSs  (G()13) GOB 237,287.00

17.  h\1.  &  lilt.  2iid  Phase (70()0  Kin.) NATHERLAND NL 1,754,219.20

18.  I.`lood  Ri`habelitation  Project -GOB GOB 23,260.00

19.  GOB  ILocal  F`uml GOB 8,188,893 .09

2().  II`tens &  F^\pn  ()l`Dist.  Sys.  2nd phase-F,DCF(BDG-03) GOB 4,664,907.02

21.   Iiiti`Iis  &  Expii  (tf I)ist.  S}'s.  of9  PBS  -DFID GOB 2,414,431.60

22.   JBI(` GOB 47,348,218.18

23.  MoriJ  IIitiiis  &  E\pn  of[)ist.  S}Js.  of67  PBS  -DFID GOB 153,196.94

24.  More  lntens.  &  E,\paii.  ol`I)ist.  Sys.  of67  PBS(GOB) GOB 194,582,407.59

25.   ()&M   MaLerizils GOB 51,030,085 .3 5

2(>.  PliasL.  -PDB  T/\KEN  OVER  LINE GOB 42,483,468.59

27    1'1  lz'\SF,-.3(`  (C`lDA-2) IDA 9,708,975.96

2X.   PI  IASE-3C  (STD-9/299) SFD 4,200,988.00

2L).   Phi\si`-9  PBS GOB (4,998,520.05)

30.1'1  lAsl+I   I.;X  I+;NSION KFAED 244,482,584.97

3 I .  Phase-12  PBSs  (EXTENSION/INTENSIFICATION-2ND) GOB I,571,529.00

32.  Phasi`-15  PELis  (F,xt.  &  Int.) ADB ADB 18,430,516.64

`33.  Pl-lz\SE-3A  EX'l`ENSION JAPAN(OECF/JBIC) 4,274,767.17

34.  Phasi`-4D GOB 70,826,579.92

35.  Phasi`-4D KFAID 70,826,579.92

3().   I)I I/\SE-5+\ GOB 30,412,690.88

37.  PI I/\SE-5A IDB 30,412,690.88

38.  Pl lASE-5A JAPAN(OECF/JBIC) 30,412,690.88

--2+IT



FTNANCTAT,  ANT)  STATTSTTCAT,` RF,PORT                                         PBS :   KHULNA I>Bs

TO  : THE RURAL ELECTRIFICATION BOARD                                                        Month  Ending :  December 2024

Part-C/1  : Details ofTotal Long Term Debt

PHASE DONOR Amount

39.  PllASE-5A JBRC 30.41. 3.690.88

40.  PHASE-5A KFAED 30`412`690.88

41.  Pl lASE-5A NL 30.412`69().88

42.  PHASE-5A NORAD 30.412`690.88

43.  PHASE-5A SFD 30`412,6t)0.88

44.  PllASE-5B GOB 29.466.035.04

45.  PHASE-5B OPEC 29.466`035.04

46.  Phase-DIFFUSION OF RENEABLE ENERGY TECHNOLOGY FRANCE 8.082`810.58

47.  Phase-DIFFUSION OF` RENEABLE ENERGY TECHNOLOGY-2N GOB 28`t)92.979.69

48.  Phase-SLR GOB 12`752.73            I

49.  Prom of the Use Renewable Energies RE BD-GOB GOB 6,263.971.434.8t)

50.  REB &  RE  Int.  Dev.  Proj.  (GOB) KFAED 16.792.45

51.  REB &  RE  Int.  Dev.  Project (IDA) IDA 7.407.87

52.  REB & RE Socio Eco.  Dev.  Project (GOB) GOB 326`2()8.80

53.  REB &  RE Socio Eco.  Dev.  Project (IDA) KFAED 81,733.73

54.  SIDR GOB-108 GOB 6`896.677.58

55.  Solar Energt (IDA -3679 -BD -& GEF -51301) IDA 15.897.6()

56.  Tools GOB ft ` 8 4 9 I  I 9 2 . 3 2

Total - 8.977.013,69Ll.59

...1`:i



FINANCIAL  AND  STATTSTTCAT, RF,PORT                                                     PBS :  KHULNAPBS
TO  :  l HE  RURAL,  ELECTRIF`ICATION  BOARD                                                                           Month Ending  :   December 2024

Part-C/2 :` Changes in Uitlity Plant

I)es(.ril)lion

Balance Additions Retirement Adjustment Current
Beginning Year To Year To and Balance

Year Date Date Transfer

1{ I,I i N I `  \J\.;   I    I  \` I `   (_` 0 N S  I   K (   : i `T I 0 T\' 000 0.00 0.()0 0.00 0.00

i`Oi^i     Ill..\NT-N\ji   t`i,Assirii.,L> 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

I  )I,i  11` 11}1 j  1`1( )N   l'l,ANT-C`I  ,r\SSIFIED 10,532,797,765 .22 67,663,032,00 0.00 0.00 10,600,460,797,22

101`^1,   I`:Nl  ,l<Gl/ILL)   1'1   AN  1` 10,532,797,765.22 67,663,032.00 0.00 0.00 10.600,460`797 .22

I,,I\Nl)  A   I   ,\ND  RIGll  I S 3,420,616.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,420,616.96

ST R I ,I l`'l  ` J lt I :  A N I)  1 M PR( ) V I M FT, NTS 149,847,241.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 149,847,241   ()0

t  ji,I, it. I ,   il`\ ,I R N I  I u R E  &-   Lt`>u I pM F.N'I` 48,215,590.00 I,102,823 .00 0.00 0.00 49,318`413 .00

I  k/\NS1'( )R'T`A'l`ION  [OUII'MEN  f 57,881,068.00 I,967,718.00 0.00 0.00 59.848,786.00

S  I  ( )Rl.`    '1 t )( JI   S  tQ   Li\B()RAT OR Y   E(`)U[PMENT 56,356,680.43 150,842.00 0.00 0.00 . 56,507.522.43

i ` t  ) r\,1 tw 1 \   I \1 I c` A   I ` I t  ) N   I i ( i) i ,I I I ' M E N T 2`852,608.00 68,131.00 0.0() 0.00 2,920,739.00

t )  I  I  i I   R 'r-t`I` ,'ipMENT I,015,544.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 I,015,544.00

Toi  ^i    t`,I,:Nr,RAL  IJLANi` 319,589,348.39 3,289,514.00 0.00 0.00 322,878,802.39

I N  I  A N(  ; 11 ) I.I :   Pl ,,,\ NT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ().00

l`:LL,l`  I  Rl(I   PI ,^Nl`  I N   S1==RVICE 10,852,387,113.61 70,952,546.00 0.00 0.00 10,923 ,339,659. 61

^l`l`UM    IJI{()V   FOR  DFPRI:C`lATI0N (3,314.150,479.16) (328,547t784.90) 0.00 0.00 (3,642,698,264 06)

Nl:  1`  UTILITY  l'l,ANl`  lN  SERVICE 7,538,236,634.45 (257,595,238.90) 0,00 000 7.280,641,395 . 5 5

1`( )N`  I  RU(` l`I()N  W()RI<   IN  PROGRESS 357,694,721.76 228,606,917,25 0.00 0.00 586,301,639.01

I,  ()i  ,,\i     i,I  I  ||,|TY  PLAN  r
7.895`931,356.21 (28,988,321.65) 0.00 0.00 7,866,943,034.56

fir



I-``lNANCIAl+ AND  STATISTICAL REPORT                                                                 PBS :    KHULNA PBS
lo     I  ill`  l<URj/\l,1`:I  I;CTRIFICATI()N  BOARl)                                                                                       Month  Ending  :      December2024

Part-D : Consumer Sales and Revenue Data

Clilssot-Sel.vice
THIS MONTH YEAR T0 DATE

Number Kwh Amount No. Min Number Kwh Amount
Billed Sold Billed Bill Bi]1ed Sold Billed

I.1     lJ'I`     A(I)()M) 362`615 16,382,851 Ilo.562,009 0 2167271 146`629, 861 982,344`417

121,T     B(IRl(I) I,629 309.117 I,868,490 0 9696 765`951 5,399,936

1.i   1~1`    (`l(S,lNL)USTRY) 5.0()2 I,629,651 20,416.303 0 29600 8,909,459 112,406,653

14   U`    (`2\(I()NS) 522 42,204 841,975 0 3124 261.762 4,980,639

1.i    I,T      I_)I(1`1) (),086 286,828 2,665,979 0 36298 3,014,682 25,830,088

I    ()   I   '1`    I)I(Sl     (t   WP) 294 83,031 898,162 0 1778 547,763 5 ,910,047

171    `1        I)-3(B|'S) I  ()() 2:J9.i:)J7 2.830.917 () 974 I,553,864 15,773,334

1811       I.I((`OM) 31,864 2,209,064 33,159,763 0 189865 15,575,405 229,3 53,166

1    ('   I   T_'l-,,Tl.`Ml)) I 0 240 0 6 620 13,945

•21    MT     1\[)OM) () 0 0 0 0 0 0

2  2   M'I'    2((`or\i) 9 55,317 915,075 0 53 420,753 6,459,166

2.3  MT   3(IN[)USTRY) 94 I,683,091 19,945,792 0 555 10,809,230 128,462,316

2  +  M F+(l`ONS) I 10,130 189,847 0 6 84,566 1.410,312

2  5   MT    5(GiLr\') 9 32,829 515,576 0 54 303,928 4,226,67()

2.()   ,M  1`    (,(T1.:,MP) () 0 0 0 0 0 0

2   7   r\/i'I`     7(Bc`sj () 0 0 0 0 0 0

'2   8   M'l`    8(lI(Rl)
() 0 0 0 0 0 0

31111`       I(GF'N) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

_)   2   [1'1`    2((`OM) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

.3   .}   Ill     i(INI)USTRY) I 20,165 394,246 0 6 143,741 2,599,073

_i  i  I 'T   i(('ON,S) () 0 0 0 0 0 0

+    11    !1!        I(GL\) 0 () 0 0 0 0 0

i   21,,11   i  _=2((„.,N) () 0 0 0 0 0 0

5   Solj/\R  I'V  SYSTEMS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(7.  SAl.I_`:S  T()  L)ESA/PDB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7    l<l;S^l,I+:TOPBS     . I 2,269,592 14,858,792 0 6 17.,917,449 117,303,747

8    0l.+`l|`l_.i   Usl, 74 23,149 323,964 0 441 199,484 2,731,796

T,,,2,IS,,Ill,,1`1```I(.1`,ri``iL), 408.362 25,316,696 210,387,130 2439733 207,138,5 I 8 I,645,205,305

fir



FINANCIAT,  AND  STATISTICAL REPORT                                               PBS:    KHULNAPBS
TO  :  TI-lE  RURAL  ELECTRIFICATION  BOARD                                                                     Month Ending :      December2024

PART-E: Energy and bemand Data As Per Billing  Meter

Name ofSubstation
Energy Purchased (KWH) Peak Demand (MW) & Date MVAR Purchased

This  Montli Y-T-D
This Month Y-T-D

This Month Y-T-DMW Date MW Date

P(lbKhullla  (`r'G   Phs  I-I(`) 4`958.()33 28,467.270 0.000 0.000 12-Au8-12 0.000 0.000

Bagerhat  PBS  (J:`l)ushfi) () 0 0.000 0.000 0,000 0.000

r'I)BKliulmi(`/G  T':`ik, 3 ,15(),948 32,828.000 0.000 0.000 5-Aug-12 0000 0.000

S{`iii`Ib:`/i`r(Bi`gerhi`1) 0 0 0.000 0.000 19-Aug-12 0.000 0.000

lJ[)[3Khuliiii(`/(i   (;rid 15,91  () 123.590 0.()00 0.000 0.000 0.0()0

\/\'1`1\11„\,\   Pl)I 0 () 0.000 0.000 0000 0.000

1  /\1   /\   \Sal!'l„r.I   I'BS) () 0 (),0()0 0.000 ()  000 0.000

I)A('OPF () 0 0.000 0.000 12-Aug-I 2 0.000 0.()00

Khomla 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Sall\hii{`  PBS  (Ki)}ril) 4,399,324 38,690,851 0.000 0.000 0.000 0000

Bi`2i`rhiit  PHS 812.904 10,043,729 0.000 0.000 0,000 0.000

|`h,",I, ," ,  \ I )i,lo',l.) ) () 0 0.000 0.000 0.()00 0.000

I,,,1l.rg),I)i,l.-I);,cop 0 0 0.000 0.000 28-Feb-19 0.000 ().000

Goiiriimbii   11     Itv 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 ()  ()00

(;(,ll!|l'i'.I)llmurla 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.()00

z\miii)iir`/``(8iigiThat () 0 0.000 0,000 0.000 0.000

;\mli I)iir  J`i  kv  Gml 3.374.949 24,420`823 0.000 0.000 0.000 '               0.000

(  'ls    (  ;I  '11   (  ;:\11:11"„-\ 8()7.5()5 7,140.7()5 ()  000 0.000 0  ()()0 ()  ()00

KI1\)rl    M\)`\l:\    I)I( I  -  I  () 0 5,I ()8 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Si`iii`il):`zi`I(Goali)iir{`) 3.725.215 29`326t I 38 0.000 0.000 0 00() 0.000

Il,rokhi,lit,(Got,'l,ilr`,) () I 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

GIS('I`a\ll1'zll:I) ().134.141 53,693,525 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  ()00

Total  : 27,470.17(' 224,739,830 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

'-I`otal   KWLI   Solcl  : 25,3](),('96 207,138,518 REMARKS  :System  Loss  Without Resale,  This Month  :8.55% YTD  :8.51%

KWI-I  Loss  : 2,ls3.483 17,601,312

Perceiit  Loss: 7.84  % 7.83  0/o

-i. -"-



rlNANrTAL  ANT)  STATTSTTCAL RF,PORT                                             pBs :  KHULNA PBs

T()  :  THE  RURAL ELECTRIFICATION BOARD                                                                  Month Ending :   December2024

PART-E/1 : Energy and Demand Data As Per Substation  Meter

N''m(I  ()1`SL]bstz`titin
Energy  l'urchased (KWH) Peak Demand (MW) & Date MVAR Purchased

This  Molltll Y-T-D
This Month Y-T-D

This  Month Y-T-DMW Date MW Date
!\11\  ll.N,\ 2,754.970 21,320,104 4.900 4-Dec-24 7.500 6-.'111-24 0.000 0.000

I^V\ )SI  1^  (Biigerhi`t)
() 0 0.000 0.000 15-Jul-19 0.000 0.000

I ) /\ I 1\ ( ; /\ S /\ I.756.26() 15,240,225 5.000 9-Dec-24 7.000 5-Jul-24 0.000 ().000

s E N i.: R  8 Az r_.: R I,()39.459 15,386,272 5.100 6-Dec-2.4 6.500 19-Sep-24 0.000 0.000

230/I `32/33   KV  Gi.id 15,910 123,590 0.000 0.000 15-Apr-23 0.000 0.000

S^  1`1<1  ]IR^  PBS 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
'1`AljA  (Si`tkl".a  FIBS)

0 0 0.000 0.000 9-Oct-16 0.000 0.000

1 ) A ( ` ( ) I ) I _.: -  1 1.337.573 10.046,603 3.000 17-Dec-24 4.000 7-Aug-24 0.000 0.000

h.11 o „1 I a I.433,6.i2 10,474,690 3.500 9-Dec-24 5.200 3-Jul-24 0.000 0.000

llo\T:I 2`420`294 2(),767,285 5.600 24-Dec-24 7.500 9-Jul-24 0.000 0.000

BaLl|.I llil'  PBS 1.339,319 I  1,742,133 2.800 2-Dec-24 3.800 24-.'u]-24 0.000 0.0()0

(|ht,,Tl\iirl   ( I)iicoi.i`) 413,583 3.575,407 I .300 16-Dec-24 I.600 28-Oct-24 0.000 0.000

I  :Ill,rg),p:,c  (I)`'|,Opc) 20,148 143,722 0.250 9-Dec-24 0.250 9-Dec-24 0.000 0.000

Goilr{`oib:i   11      Itv
() 0 0.000 0.000 16-Jlll-20 0.000 0.0()0

( ;|tL llll  I i[.  Dll Ill lll  I il 2,I ()7,824 15,870,944 4.500 16-Dec-24 5.300 8-Oct-24 0.000 ().000

Ami,pu, I,()81,440 8,210,640 3.000 9-Dec-24 3.200 22-Oct-24 0.000 0.000

18  Mile  S/S I,077,140 8,448,524 3.loo 9-Dec-24 3.300 15-Oct-24 0.000 0.000

/\miii)ur  3311\''  Gl ld 2`269.592 I 7,917,450 0.000 0.000 15-Dec-20 0.000 0.000

I)akol,-2 57.3.,840 4j30,960 I .500 10-Dec-24 2.000 I 5 -Oc'-24 0.000 0.000

M o I I i I h i I I   _1) _''    1< V 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Sal,i,I,,,r I.911  -36() 15.331.920 5.loo 5-Oct-24 6.050 10-Jul-24 0.000 0.000

I ]aliilbiima  SS .i 8 8 . 3 9 1 5.309,140 I .500 7-Dec-24 2.100 21 -Oct-24 0.000 0.000

[!i`Hi`gl`i`tii-3(Tctiiltala 887,760 7.049,520 I.800 24-Dec-24 2.300 29-Oct-24 0.000 0.000

I':\II\|ill.Ilil   -2 I -770-408 15,649.536 4.500 15-Dec-24 -   5.300 21 -Aug-24 0.000 0.000

l`|,rokhil{l:I-2 1.352,880 10,130,400 2.8()0 1 -Dec-24 3.500 22-A,,g-24 0.000 0.000

rim
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FINANCIAL AND STATISTICAL REPoRT                                PBS :  KHULNA PBs
TO  :  THE RURAL ELECTRIFICATION BOARD                                                   Month Ending :   December 2024

PART-F: Plant and Consumer Data

DESCRIPTION
THIS YEAR TO CUMULATIVE

MONTH DATE FROM INCEPTION

I    Servic`€s  coniiected I,I  L4 6,511 442,603

2   Services  Removed 0 0 3.533

3    Sei.\'ices  ill  Plac`e
1     ////     //     //     //     1/11/     //     //     /

/     //     //     //     /////     /11///     //     /
439,070

4    ldli.  Si`r\Jices  (Servlces  lil  Plzice  biit  liot  Energized)
/     /     /     /     1     /     111     /     1     /     /     /     1/     /     /     /     11 /      //      //      //      //      1/      //11/      /1      //      /

0

5   Services  PreL`cnll}'  Energize(I  (3-4-Disconnected)
/1//      //      /1      /1/1      /11//      //      11 ///     //     //     //     1/     //     1//     /     ////

407.084

(>    Ilouses  `hJircd I,114 6,511 404.764

7    Wiii`(I   I  loii``e>  lnspecle(I I,114 6,511 417,441

8    r|`o|til  No  ol`Villagcs  *(                )  ill  PBS  Area  &  F,lcctrified 0 0 866

t),  l<ilomi`li`rs  ol` I.incs  C()nstructed  -REB 6.318 51.560 6,983.575

10   Total  Kilometers  PDB/DESA  Lines Taken Over 0.000 0.000 174.130

I  I    Kilomc`ters  ()fpDB/DFSA  Lilies  Renovated 0.000 0.000 261. 542

12,  KI1{)meters  of Liiies  Coiistructed  -PBS i.830 24.896 878.451

13   'l t)lal  l{m  ()t`l,Iiics  Coiistriictcd   (REB+PBS+**Taken  Over) 8.148 76.456    I 8,123.568

14   1 oliil  kilometers  of Lines  Energized 8.148 76.456 8,123.568

*  Put total  no  of villages

**  In ca,se  Renovation  is more than taken over renovation figure should be taken

^jiJL



FINANCIAL AND STATISTICAL REPORT PBS:     KHULNAPBS

TO  : TllE  l`URAL ELECTRlrlcATloN 13oARD                                                                             Month  Ending  :     December 2024

Part-F : CONNECTIONS/REMOVED/ TACKED CONS MER
Class

15 .  C`onnectlons 16  .Colmections

17  Servicess 18  Servicess 19  Servicess 21.STKD   C 22.STKD   C

ot` Removed Removed in  Place ONSUMER ONSUMER

Ser\,ice (This Month) (Cumulative) (   16-18) S  (This S
This  Month) Cumulative) Month) (Cumulative\

I     I    I_-T    A(I)OM)
841 391,086 0 2,406 388,680 841 390,502

I   2   I   i)|`\\,' 0 5 0 0 5 0 6

I   2  2  ST\\,
18 2,298 0 71 2,227 18 3,2 I 3

12  `)   lLP 0 8 0 0 8 0 24

1.31,'1`    (`l(S  INDUSTRY) 55 5,485 0 101 5,384 55 5,314

141,'1`    C2(CONC;) 40 918 0 1 917 40 889

lil,'1`      I)I(C`l)
13 6,255 0 117 6,138 13 5,893

I   (,   I    1`    I)2(Sll  ct   WP) ? 390 0 21 369 2 932

171`-I       I)3(B|`S)
I 167 0 0 167 1 51

181.i       I.`((`()M) 144 35,841 0 808 35,033 144 34,181

I    tJl,'l         I('I+:MI') 0 9 0 8 1 0 143

21    Ml       I(L)Or,,1) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2  2   r\,,I  1`    2tc`oM) 0 3 0 0 3 0 4

_7   .i   N'|     `)('lwl)USTI`Y) 0 127 0 0 127 0 13L

2  +  \11    i(|'ON,`;) 0 3 0 0 1 0 1J J

2  .i  M  I`_.5(GEN) 0 7 0 0 7 0 5

2  ()  M''`   ()(TEMP) 0 0 .0 0 0 0 I

2  7  M  l'--7(B(`\)                                I                               o 0 0 0 0 0 i

2   a   M   1'     8(l[tl(I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

_',1111'         I((il.:N) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

.i   2111      2(('OM) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

`3  3111`    `HNl)USTRY) 0 1 0 0 I 0 1

•:   +   111'    i(|`(  )N.S) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
I        i      I      i.;lil           I((;I.,N)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+   2   I:H,I     I(Gr:N) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-i    ,SI'V 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

I     ''1.'1 I,114 442,603 0 3,533 439,070 1,114 441,294r-



i:lNANCIAlj AND STATISTICAL REPORT PBS:     KHULNAPBS

1`()     l`ll[  RURz'-\I,  rL[:CTRIFICATION  BOARD                                                                                   Month  Ending  :      December2024

Part-F : IDLE SRVICES/BILL UNPAID/RECONNECTION CONSUMER
Class 20.  IDL   SERVICES 23. TOTAL NO OF 24.  NO OF REMOVED 25. NO OF

of (Thii Month) CONSUMERS (BILLS CONSUMERS (BILLS RECONNECTIONS

Service UNPAID OVER90 UNPAID OVER90 DURING THIS

DAYS DAYS YEAR

Ill,I-,,\(I)OM) 0 9,306 0 4,537

1211)1\\ 0 0 0 0

I   2  2   S'l-\\' 0 197 0 73

13    _i    Ill.P 0 0 0 0

I     1.i   LT    (`l(S   IN[)U``TRY)I 0 713 0 205

I    +   I-'1   _(`2(C()NS,) 0 69 0 39

I        .i       I      '11)I((`1) 0 135 0 92

I    ()   i   '1       I)2(\1     ck    \,\   1') 0 51 0 0

171,'1`     I)i(BCS) 0 24 0 2

18  I.T    I.:(|`()M) 0 2,649 0 624

I.()  I  T   T(  rl:MP) 0 1 0 0

2.1    l\,,1T     I(I)()M) 0 0 0 0

2  2  ivl'l`    2(l`OM) 0 1 0 0

2  `3   MT    `Tt(lNL)USTRY`) 0 14 0 0

2  4  MT   i(C`(_)NS) 0 0 0 0

I   `i   M'I`    5((„:N)   , 0 6 0 0

2  ('   M'l`    ()('lT\,'lp) 0 •0 0 0

27\,'17(B(_S' 0 0 0 0

2   8   ivl  F     8(lRl{l) 0 0 0 0

-3111-1`_        I((il-.;N) 0 0 0 0

_?12   [tl`    2(|`()M) 0 0 0 0

`3   `i,   I  r|`_  .3(INLius  I  Ry`j 0 0 0 0

i   +   IIT   i((`ONS) 0 0 0 0

i      I      I:111`        1(Gl_-.t\') 0 0 0 0

I-2  lil |r|`_2(GEN) 0 0 0 0

.i   ,\P\/ 0 0 0 0

'[   ()I:'1   ti:ll(,   ('1`  I.:l|L|.(I.il,it\,

0 13,166 0 5,572

fir
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